
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points Top 10
1 Josey Teague Benny's Gotta Gun 16.286 1D-1st 192.00$    NM NM
2 Cassidy Kalivas Stella 16.502 1D-2nd 115.00$    NM NM
3 Paislee Fugate Puddin 16.553 1D-3rd 77.00$       NM NM
4 Jassara Baca Gun Down Bobbie 16.576 10 *
5 Lynn Cox Copper 16.594 NM NM
6 Lydia Butler Queen B 16.705 NM NM
7 Augie Nobile Horse 1 16.718 NM NM
8 Tracy Oswald Fastasiwannabe 16.749 NM NM
9 Devon Bouldin Dwight 16.778 10 *

10 Brittney Jaquez Khalessi 16.936 2D-1st 192.00$    NM NM
11 Taylor Thompson Squirrel 17.015 2D-2nd 115.00$    NM NM
12 Zoey Tate Sky 17.026 2D-3rd 77.00$       10 10
13 Brittany Pierson Jr 17.056 NM NM
14 Hadleigh Brand Charlie 17.141 9 *
15 Brittany Pierson Jet 17.157 NM NM
16 Laycee Littlefield Nellie 17.170 8 *
17 Shelley Warner Command the Moon 17.291 3D-1st 192.00$    NM NM
18 Leaha Sweeney Graves Red Spangle 17.298 3D-2nd 115.00$    10 10
19 Diana Ulery EZ Jackie Luv 17.308 3D-3rd 77.00$       9 9
20 Kenzie McEwen Dun Questioning 17.518 NM NM
21 Camie Hastings Annies First Corona 17.525 NM NM
22 Kimberly Hulme Love to Dual 17.556 8 *
23 Rebecca Stobaugh FCF Open Ta Fame 17.561 NM NM
24 Grayson Manes Cleo 17.739 NM NM
25 Braylee Brand SlingShot 17.782 7 *
26 Camie Hastings AP Sierra 17.788 4D-1st 192.00$    NM NM
27 River Stuckey Take Charge 17.808 4D-2nd 115.00$    NM NM
28 Cindy Hedeman Fancy 17.858 4D-3rd 77.00$       10 10
29 Tianna Conner Knee High 17.882 NM NM
30 Krystal Burris Topper 18.008 9 *
31 Teresa Duddon DBIMAFRENCHENJCT 18.038 NM NM
32 Anabelle Spooner Kiwi 18.054 NM NM
33 Leann Younger Easy 18.152 NM NM
34 Regina Hicks Val 18.302 5D-1st 192.00$    10 10
35 Gina Benton Cowans Dusty Cowboy 18.430 5D-2nd 115.00$    9 9
36 Charmie Sanders Horse 1 18.850 5D-3rd 77.00$       NM NM
37 Sage Kieschnick Mannys Frosted 18.927 NN *
38 Sage Keck Fancy 19.309 NM NM
39 Chastity Hastings ML Bueno Chex 19.347 NM NM
40 Ashley Churchwell JJ 19.537 8 *
41 Emersyn De Noon Fancy 19.766 NM NM
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42 Chastity Hastings Ceesasmartenterprise 22.322 NM NM
43 Erin Anglin Pretty Pep-N-Oak 25.713 NM NM
44 Jassara Baca RT Ruby Moon 916.021 1 *
45 Brittany Pierson Thor 916.409 NM NM
46 Sage Kieschnick Dreamsontherocks 916.495 1 *
47 Kashley Oglesby VF Tres Foose 916.618 NM NM
48 Laura Forbus Roy 916.873 1 *
49 Gina Benton CD Streakin Gunsmoke 917.324 1 *
50 Amanda Holden Linus 917.359 NM NM
51 Bailie Nobile Rosie 917.487 NM NM
52 Rhonda Leigh Summer 917.553 1 *
53 Edwyna Koetter Rivet 918.078 1 *
54 Becky Oglesby Guns Tank Loaded 918.940 NM NM
55 Kamri Ellis Natural Morning 923.124 NM NM
56 Cindy Masters Horse 1 999.999 NM NM
57 Edwyna Koetter Shiner 999.999 1 *
58 Jami Lybbert Lulu Stinson 999.999 NM NM
59 River Stuckey Set To Shine 999.999 NM NM
60 Tianna Conner Olive 999.999 NM NM
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Seniors
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Tracy Oswald Fastasiwannabe 16.749 1D-1st 41.00$       NM
2 Devon Bouldin Dwight 16.778 1D-2nd 28.00$       10
3 Diana Ulery EZ Jackie Luv 17.308 2D-1st 69.00$       10
4 Cindy Hedeman Fancy 17.858 3D-1st 41.00$       10
5 Teresa Duddon DBIMAFRENCHENJCT 18.038 3D-2nd 28.00$       NM
6 Regina Hicks Val 18.302 9
7 Charmie Sanders Horse1 18.850 NM
8 Laura Forbus Roy 916.873 1
9 Gina Benton CD Streakin Gunsmoke 917.324 1

10 Amanda Holden Linus 917.359 NM
11 Rhonda Leigh Summer 917.553 1
12 Edwyna Koetter Rivet 918.078 1
13 Edwyna Koetter Shiner 999.999 1

Adult
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Augie Nobile Horse 1 16.718 1D-1st 53.00$       NM
2 Leaha Sweeney Graves Red Spangle 17.298 2D-1st 31.00$       10
3 Camie Hastings Annies First Corona 17.525 2D-2nd 22.00$       NM
4 Kimberly Hulme Love To Dual 17.556 9
5 Rebecca Stobaugh FCF Open Ta Fame 17.561 NM
6 Camie Hastings AP Sierra 17.788 3D-1st 31.00$       NM
7 Krystal Burris Topper 18.008 3D-2nd 22.00$       10
8 Ashley Churchwell JJ 19.537 9
9 Becky Oglesby Guns Tank Loaded 918.940 NM

10 Kamri Ellis Natural Morning 923.124 NM
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JUNIORS
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Josey Teague Horse 1 16.286 1D-1st 89.00$       NM
2 Paislee Fugate Puddin 16.553 1D-2nd 60.00$       NM
3 Taylor Thompson Squirrel 17.015 2D-1st 74.00$       NM
4 Zoey Tate Sky 17.026 2D-2nd 45.00$       10
5 Laycee Littlefield Nellie 17.170 2D-3rd 30.00$       9
6 Kenzi McEwen Dun Questioning 17.518 3D-1st 74.00$       NM
7 Ella O'Neal Rain 17.522 3D-2nd 45.00$       10
8 Grayson Manes Cleo 17.739 3D-3rd 30.00$       NM
9 Braylee Brand Slingshot 17.782 9

10 Levi Horner Horse 1 17.998 NM
11 Coralee Williams Colonel 18.013 NM
12 Anabelle Spooner Kiwi 18.054 NM
13 McKenna Boyle Bar Miss Hombre Lana 18.284 8
14 Sage Keck Fancy 19.309 NM
15 Aniyah Mendoza Honey 19.642 NM
16 Emersyn De Noon Fancy 20.518 NM
17 Anistyn Mason Sapphire 20.546 7
18 Sarah Mason Horse 1 20.988 NM
19 Coralee Williams Josie 21.125 NM
20 Meagan Mason Horse 1 22.927 NM
21 Gloria Parrot Horse 1 30.823 NM
22 Mia Tarr Story 37.088 NM
23 Kynlee Henson Story 43.512 NM
24 Kashley Oglesby VF Tres Foose 916.618 NM
25 Hadleigh Brand Charlie 917.419 1
26 Bailie Nobile Rosie 917.649 NM
27 Brenna Boyle Hidin In The Boonies 917.788 1
28 Shyla Hughes Kaluba 999.999 NM

YOUTH
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Quinn Brocklehurst Fancy 19.214 1D-1st 24.00$       10
2 Lily Pitts Penny 19.494 1D-2nd 16.00$       NM
3 Kamri Miller Colleen 32.619 2D-1st 24.00$       10
4 Kylee Brand Ziggy 34.868 2D-2nd 16.00$       9
5 Kassey Propest Colleen 38.292 8
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